Additionally, all RFI’s and approved TN’s prior to 
March 26, 2015 are incorporated into the work of this contract. (Doc. 
1-2, p. 2, § B). 

. . . .  

Section C . The Contractor agrees to pay the Subcontractor for the 
full, faithful and complete performance of this Subcontract the sum 
of Six Hundred Forty -Six Thousand Eight Hundred Eighty -Six 
and No/100  Dollars ($646,886), subject to additions and 
deductions for changes agreed upon in writing as hereinafter 
set forth or as otherwise authorized hereinafter; and Contractor 
further agrees to make all partial and final payments on account 
thereof in accordance with the terms and provisions of the